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95
710
664
326
525
271
729
32
194
443
264
423
68
756
651
583
564
486
417
547
31
281
433
792
260
218
391
247
59
41
310
454
120
648
155
51

NOME DO CANDIDATO
LEANDRO PEIXOTO MEDEIROS
DANIELA MACHADO GOMES
RICARDO FACUNDO FERREIRA FILHO
THULIO MESQUITA TELES DE CARVALHO
EPIFANIO MACEDO LUNA FILHO
MAIRA MESQUITA MATOS
ADRIANO FELIPE RIBEIRO CORREIA
CAROLINA RODRIGUES FARIAS
CRISTINA DE ALBUQUERQUE BARREIRA
CAIO FARIAS JORGE
IAGO DIAS PORTO
VICTOR FELIPE FERNANDES DE LUCENA
LAURA NASCIMENTO DA ROCHA
JORGE TADEU XIMENES LOIOLA
HEYDE MEDEIROS COSTA LIMA
HENNAGIL MOREIRA DE SOUZA
IGOR OLIVEIRA CRUZ
GABRIEL FERREIRA CAMARA
CECI DIAS LEAL
MATEUS BARRETO CORREIA
THIAGO NOGUEIRA GOMES
ANA ELLIS CARNEIRO RIOS
JOAO PEDRO PONTES BRAGA AZEVEDO
NIKOLE MONTEIRO ARRUDA
CINTIA CAMPOS DA SILVA
BRENDA SOUSA BARROS
DIRCEU CHAVES PRATA
EDSON RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO
MARIO CEZAR SILVEIRA SILVA
LANNA PRISCYLA DO CARMO PRADO
ANTONIO LOPES PINHEIRO NETO
ANA PAULAALVES RODRIGUES
ELISAALVES BARBOSA LOPES
CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA BARRETO
BRUNO BINDA DE QUEIROZ GOMES
GERSON SANFORD VIEIRA LIMA
ADRIEL DE AGUIAR PORTELA MOITA
AIXA BARBARA MARQUES BARBOSA

JOSE VALDONEL ALENCAR CASTELO BRANCO JUNIOR

MONALISA ROCHAALENCAR

ANDREA MACEDO TERCEIRO LIMA
SILVIA HELENA DE MELO SARMENTO
ALESSANDRA FOGOLIM RODRIGUES
WALISSON LOPES DA SILVA

LUCAS OLIVEIRA CARVALHO DE BRITO
EDUARDO CABRAL VASCONCELOS
YGOR AQUINO ALMEIDA

LAYRA MONICH MARTINS DE LIMA
SUYANE CAVALCANTE GOMES
THAYNARA ANDRESSA FROTA ARARIPE
BRUNO RABELO COUTINHO SARAIVA
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Prova Nota
Objetiva Discursiva Entrevista Final
43 10 76
44 9,5 74,5
38,5 8,5 72
39,5 10 71,5
42 10 7
40,5 8 70,5
41,5 9 69,5
445 6,5 69
38 10 69
37,5 8,5 69
37 10 69
40,5 8 68,5
39 9,5 68,5
38 10 68
37 9 67
37 9 67
39,5 9,5 66
36 10 66
36,5 8 65,5
36,5 10 65,5
36 9,5 65,5
39 10 65
35 9 65
35 10 65
38,5 9 64,5
38,5 9,5 64
32,5 9,5 64
35,5 10 63,5
34,5 9 62,5
36,5 9,5 62
35,5 10 61,5
34,5 7,5 61
32,5 7,5 61
32 10 61
33,5 10 60,5
33,5 10 60,5
37 8,5 60,5
36 9 60
33 10 60
33,5 10 59,5
34 10 59
31,5 9,5 59
34,5 7 58,5
34,5 7 58,5
33,5 7 58,5
32 8,5 58,5
29 8,5 58,5
33,5 8,5 58
31,5 8 57,5
32 9 57
30 8 57
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PRESIDENTE DA COMISSAO ORGANIZADORA E EXAMINADORA DO PROCESSO

106
694
140
189
138
269
759
368
178
726
476
475
608
636
133
709
561
794
603
330
24
109
468
775
30
98
381
682
527
316
25
127
353
165
558
123
768
40
419
803
477
94
314
209

DAVI GUERRA RODRIGUES

GABRIEL QUEIROGA DE ALMEIDA

LUCAS MOREIRA DE CASTRO

LUCAS MIRANDA LUCENA BRAZ

ALINE VIEIRA BEZERRA LIMA

ISABELA MELO PONTES

GEORGE FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIANA OLIVEIRA LEMOS

ROBERTA SARA RIOTINTO BEZERRA

ADA MONICA MONTEIRO MESQUITA

LIANA DE SOUZA FONTENELE

LARISSA HOLANDA DE OLIVEIRA MONTENEGRO
RENAN MELO ARAGAO TIMBO MARTINS MENDES FURTADO
JESSYCA CAVALCANTE GONDIM ROSA
BRUNO MELO DE NOROES RAMOS

ANA LUIZA FARIAS DOS MARTINS COELHO
LEONARDO QUEIROS ARAUJO

ISADORA MACHADO DE CASTRO E SILVA
BERNARDO ARARIPE CARIRI LINHARES
NAYRON BRAGA DA COSTA

JONAS ALMEIDA RODRIGUES

FRANCISCO EDILSON TEIXEIRA NETO
DANIEL MELO MENDES BEZERRA FILHO
LUCAS GOMES VERAS

EUCARIA FARIAS DE FRANCA BEZERRA
ANTONIO JOVAN FREITAS PEDROZA
JULIANA RIBEIRO LINS

ERIKA HOLANDA NOGUEIRA

BRUNO SOUTO DE ALBUQUERQUE

ARTUR NOBRE MELQUIADES DA SILVA
THALES AGUIAR NOBRE ARAGAO

RODRIGO SILVEIRA RODRIGUES

LUCAS AQUINO FERREIRA

VICTOR COELHO BARBOSA

DEISE KELLY DE SOUZA ARAUJO

LIVIA BRANDAO MOTA CAVALCANTI
FRANCISCO THIAGO GONCALVES GRANGEIRO
YGOR MIROU NEGREIROS CAVALCANTE
VICTOR HUGO CAMILO SILVA ZANOCCHI
ISABELLE VASCONCELOS LIBERATO
HISTEMBERGH FERNANDES DA COSTA BRITO JUNIOR
PEDRO DE FIGUEIREDO FERNANDES TELLES
MARCELO FACANHA DIOGENES TEIXEIRA
VENANCIO CAMURGA MAGALHAES JUNIOR

César Oliveira de Barros Leal
PROCURADOR-CEFE DO CETREI
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